	FORM PTO 1595 1-31-92	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
	09/162530 1008484	48
96.58.6		Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: General Electric Company Internal Address:
MRC	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: Sep 18, 1998	Street Address: One River Road City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP: 12345 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new ap Sep 18, 1998 A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attantal patents at the second se	B. Patent No.(s)
	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: General Electric Company Internal Address: CRD Patent Docket Rm. 4A59 Bldg. K-1, Salamone P.O. Box 8 Street Address: One Research Circle	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41\$\frac{40.00}{\text{Losed}}\$ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
10 /06/1996 J!	City: <u>Schenectady</u> State: <u>NY</u> ZIP: <u>12301</u>	SE THIS SPACE
01 FC:581	9. Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing in is a true copy of the original document. Noreen C. Johnson Name of Person Signing Total number	
	Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to	Patents and Trademarks

8/93

ASSIGNMENT			RD-24,895
In consideration of One Dollar and Other good and valu	uable consideration	n, of which I a	<u> </u>
James Day		Scotia, Nev	
Chang Wei	of	Niskayuna,	
o wang a ra	of	· ···o···ay a.··a,	THE TOTAL
	of		
sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New Yo interest in and to the improvements in: ULTRACAPACITOR SEPARATOR	in Corporation, its	3000033013	and assigns the entire right, title and
OLINACAFACITOR SEFARATOR			77.00
			
and any and all applications for patent and patents there continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of p authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its successideration, but at the expense of said Company, I wifacts known to me respecting said improvements and te continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oa	efor in any and all or riority resulting from the patents, to issue the essors or assigns at the communicate to settify in any legal potths and generally or the settify and generally or riority or or riori	n the filing of e any patents and agree tha said Compan roceeding, si do everything	said United States application, and son said improvements or resulting at on request and without further by or its representatives or nominees any gn all lawful papers, execute all divisional possible to aid said Company, its
successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce	ce proper patent pr	otection for s	said improvements in all countries.
Sept 18-98		M	de l'an
V Date		ames Day	
	_		/
State of New York SS:			
County of Schenectady			
This 19th day of Sentent		10 90 L-	fore me negrees the same of
	<u> </u>	13 <u>19</u> , De	fore me personally came the
above-named James Day		to me pers	onally known as the individual who
executed the foregoing assignment, who acknow free will for the purposes therein set forth. KATHLEEN B. LOBUGLIO	ledged to me tha	t he/she exe	ecuted the same of his/her own
NOTARY PUBLIC IN THE STATE OF NEW YORK RESIDING IN SCHENECTADY COUNTY Social MY COMMISSION EXPERES MAY 10 PM (X)	4	teter 1	Jo Ruski
Seal MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 19, 10, 20		(Not	ary Public)

Docket Number

ASSIGNMENT RD-24,895 9-18-98 Chang Wei State of New York) SS: County of Schenectady This 19th day of September , 1998, before me personally came the above-named ___ to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth. KATHLEEN B. LOBUGLIO NOTARY PUBLIC IN THE STATE OF NEW YORK RESIDING IN SCHENECTADY COUNTY Seal MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 19, 20 80 Date County of ______) This ______ day of ______, 19____, before me personally came the above-named ___ to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth. Seal (Notary Public) Date This ______ day of ______, 19____, before me personally came the above-named ___ to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set forth.

(Notary Public)

Docket Number

Seal